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Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell

Judge / Juge E : KING Alison

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : GERRITSEN Hanneke

75.71472.857 73.452
273.5(1) (2) (2)

VALERIUS3407 Sophie WELLS 1566.51
KWPN / DarkChestn / 2002 / G /  by FLEMMINGH and HEIDEVROUWE by LACROS - Wells, Sophie

76.071

(1)

74.881

(3)
74.595

 

%% % % %* %

76.54872.857 71.548
268.5(1) (1) (4)

FBW RAINMAN3403 Michele GEORGE 1546.52
 / Chestnut / 2002 / G /  by JHP HB1 and DIANA by DON PRIMERO - George Michele

70.595

(3)

76.667

(1)
73.643

 

%% % % %* %

72.14371.905 73.810
270.0(3) (3) (1)

ALPHAVILLE N.O.P.3412 Frank HOSMAR 1536.53
KWPN / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and MARCIA by IGLESIAS - F.Hosmar & A. Hosmar-Keekstra & A. Cornelissen

73.333

(2)

74.643

(4)
73.167

 

%% % % %* %

70.71471.548 70.595
259.5(4) (5) (5)

DI CAPRIO3405 Line Thorning JORGENSEN 1503.04
 / Bay / 1999 / G /  by DE NIRO and NAMONI by NAPOLEON 625 - Signe Og Thomas Kirk Kristiansen

69.881

(4)

75.119

(2)
71.571

 

%% % % %* %

71.90570.833 73.333
257.5(5) (4) (3)

DEL RUSCH3408 Carolin SCHNARRE 1482.05
HANN / Bay / 2000 / G /  by DEL-PIERO and WOJAMA by WORLD CUP I - Philipp, Elke

68.333

(5)

68.452

(8)
70.571

 

%% % % %* %

68.21467.500 68.214
249.0(6) (7) (6)

EXQUIS ONASSIS3406 Nathalie BIZET 1435.06
KWPN / Black / 1996 / S /  by JUVENTUS and KODINA - H.C. Hoorneboeg B.V.

67.500

(8)

70.238

(5)
68.333

 

%% % % %* %

70.11967.262 66.190
246.5(7) (6) (9)

ORLANDO3409 James DWYER 1433.07
KWPN / Bay / 1996 / G /  by HAMLET and HENRIETTE by BELMONDO - William & Patrick Dwyer

67.976

(7)

69.643

(6)
68.238

 

%% % % %* %

67.14365.714 66.190
242.0(9) (8) (9)

VERDI3414 Philippa JOHNSON-DWYER 1413.58
 / Black / 2002 / G /  by OSMIUM and HEMIRA by CANDYBOY - Kirsh N. and Johnson

68.095

(6)

69.405

(7)
67.310

 

%% % % % %

66.66766.786 67.143
237.5(8) (9) (8)

VLEDDER3401 Nicole BLANKS 1396.59
 / DarkBay / 2002 / G /  by OBELISK and RYANDA by BELISAR - Veronica & Greg Steward

65.476

(9)

66.429

(10)
66.500

 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell

Judge / Juge E : KING Alison

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : GERRITSEN Hanneke

64.04865.476 67.738
233.0(10) (11) (7)

KAMIAKIN3417 Susan TREABESS 1382.510
PRE / DarkBay / 2005 / S /  by KIANTO and RAFAGA JIM by UNKNOWN - Catherine Hill

63.810

(13)

68.095

(9)
65.833

 

%% % % %* %

65.23865.238 65.000
229.5(11) (10) (11)

RY DE LAFAYETTE CH3416 Nicole GEIGER 1366.011
 / Bay / 2003 / G /  by RUBICELL and RODINA by RATIBOR - Genicla GmbH

63.929

(12)

65.833

(11)
65.048

 

%% % % % %

63.92964.286 62.500
228.5(12) (12) (13)

TYPHOON3415 Natalya ZHAVORONKOVA 1345.012
TRAK / Chestnut / 2005 / S /  by FORT and POSTANOVKA by TOPKY - OUSC Planernaya

64.286

(11)

65.238

(12)
64.048

 

%% % % %* %

63.21463.571 63.452
225.5(13) (13) (12)

RHAPSODY3410 Lee FRAWLEY 1340.013
 / Chestnut / 1998 / G /  by FOXHOLM IMRI and WARINA by NAVIGATOR - Lee Frawley

64.881

(10)

63.929

(13)
63.810

 

%% % % % %

60.11960.833 60.238
213.0(14) (14) (15)

PRADA3402 Jutta RUS-MACHAN 1272.014
KWPN / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by GRIBALDI and HURANTIE by NATUREL - Prim. Dr. Jutta Rus-Machan

60.833

(14)

60.833

(14)
60.571

 

%% % % %* %

60.11957.619 61.429
212.0(15) (14) (14)

ALMAR B3413 Victoria FORD 1250.515
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and ROMY B by WOLFGANG - Victoria Ford

59.881

(15)

58.690

(16)
59.548

 

%% % % % %

59.76256.310 58.452
201.5(16) (16) (16)

ROYANDIC3411 Silvia CIARROCCHI 1218.016
HANN / Chestnut / 2007 / G /  by ROYAL BLEND and WELFENKRONE by WELTMEYER - Ciarrocchi Silvia E Piazzi Gloria

56.190

(16)

59.286

(15)
58.000

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

RANKED17

WHOONEY TUNESCISKA VERMEULEN3404 EL - Eliminé*
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